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Atleta

Giaimo Leona

Pitzer Anna

VVon Burg Alicia Sarah
Zurbriggen Ava

Suter Elina

Bruns Mailey Sue

Graf Giordana

Fluckiger Fiona Valentina
Baur Ann Sophie
Schallmeiner Tobin Emma
Huber Melia

Waser Shania Aylin
Mettler Debora

Suter Alessia

Huber Stella Melissa
Salonen Klaara

Brugger Sara

Steiner Noemi

Atleta

Birrer Tobias

Maurer Cyrill

Tholking Joshua
Haldemann Jan Marco
Georgiev Richard
Rufenacht Che
Schluchter Jan
Nyffenegger Marcel

Atleta

Benelli Lou Anna
Schumacher Noemi
Schafer Anna Rhea
Spring Mia
Zurbriggen Mia
Ramel Anne
Barlocher Giulia
Curty Emma
Colzani Miriam
Ecoffey Anine
Gedeon Amelie
Ghiggia Lauryn
Bichsel Mia

Dobler Lilly

Waser Vivienne
Kagi Naira

Morina Dea
Berrichi Yousra
Kalim Maelle
Cattelan Daniela
Riedweg Nina
Gunther Giulia Sarai

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

SKL
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
GER
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
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Sul
Sul
Sul
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Sul

Sul
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GER
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Sul
Sul
Sul

Regionale Meisterschaften Rzw (Basel, SUI) - 1° Day

800 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine - OPEN

Anno Societa

2008
2005
2008
2011
2010
2011
2008
2010
2009
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
2013
2014
2013
2014

1500 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi - OPEN

Anno Societa

2008
2007
2009
2001
2005
2007
2010
2007

400 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine - OPEN

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
ITA
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
FRA
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Anno Societa

2010
2008
2007
2011
2009
2011
2011
2010
2009
2010
2012
2011
2011
2012
2005
2011
2012
2012
2013
1983
2012

EIDV%NI
RISULTATI

Tempo
SUI Swim Team Lucerne 09'47"96
SUI Schwimmverein Beider Basel 09'49"93
SUI Schwimmklub Langenthal 09'50"94
SUI Schwimmklub Bern 09'57"85
SUI Swim Team Lucerne 10'03"10
SUI Swim Regio Solothurn 10'08"72
SUI Schwimmclub Liestal 10'09"54
SUI Schwimmclub Liestal 10'10"67
SUI Schwimmverein Beider Basel 10'23"75
SUI Schwimmverein Beider Basel 10'40"30
SUI Swim Team Lucerne 10'43"41
SUI Swim Team Lucerne 10'45"97
SUI Schwimmclub Fricktal 11'04"73
SUI Schwimmclub Aarefisch Aarau 11'08"45
SUI Swim Team Biel-Bienne 11'25"87
SUI Startgemeinschaft Berner Oberland 11'40"83
SUI Schwimmklub Bern 11'42"11
SUI Swim Regio Solothurn 13'26"96

Tempo
SUIl Swim Regio Solothurn 16'23"01
SUI Swim Team Biel-Bienne 17'13"93
SUI Schwimmclub Aarefisch Aarau 17'24"46
SUI Swim Team Biel-Bienne 17'49"02
SUI Swim Team Lucerne 17'56"74
SUI Swim Team Biel-Bienne 18'05"94
SUI Schwimmklub Langenthal 18'23"23
SUI Schwimmklub Langenthal 19'21"21

Tempo
SUI Schwimmklub Bern 05'07"55
SUI Swim Team Lucerne 05'08"27
SUI Swim Regio Solothurn 05'16"17
SUI Swim Team Lucerne 05'23"76
SUI Schwimmklub Bern 05'23"94
SUI Schwimmklub Bern 05'29"81
SUI Schwimmklub Bern 05'36"06
SUI Schwimmklub Bern 05'39"72
SUI Schwimmverein Beider Basel 05'41"17
SUI Schwimmclub Liestal 05'46"21
SUI Swim Team Lucerne 05'49"40
SUI Swim Team Biel-Bienne 05'51"61
SUI Schwimmklub Bern 05'53"25
SUI Swim Team Lucerne 06'00"67
SUI Swim Team Lucerne 06'01"37
SUI Swim Regio Solothurn 06'01"89
SUI Swim Team Biel-Bienne 06'02"83
SUI Swim Team Biel-Bienne 06'03"55
SUI Schwimmklub Bern 06'04"71
SUI Schwimmverein Beider Basel 06'05"20
SUI Swim Team Lucerne 06'11"10
SUIl Swim Regio Solothurn 06'16"06

2011
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Pti

560
554
552
533
519
505
503
500
469
434
427
422
387
381
353
330
329
216

Pti

694
597
579
540
528
515
491
421

Pti

635
630
584
544
543
515
486
471
465
445
433
425
419
393
391
389
386
384
380
379
361
347
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23
24
25
26
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28
29
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Graeff Sienna

Martinez Velarde Sofia
Benz Yara

Hirsbrunner Saga
Jokipii Ida

Torre Celine Lou
Tremonte Moana
Badstubner Marina
Steiner Sara Esmeralda

Atleta

Ashton Balint

Tschanz Adrian

Weidner Paul

Tholking Joshua

Sutter Merlin

Hoigne Boniface

Borer Nils

Gschwend Silian Lias
Niznik Matej

Tarone Tiago

Jenne Jan

Hunziker Miro

Furrer Gaetano
Meneghisse Souza Arseny
Wieneke Cornevin Theo
Menegisse Souza Alexander

Atleta

Fredersdorf Emma
Mani Nina

Fischer Jacqueline
Kapp Lia

Atleta

Gourlaouen Benjamin
Knab Yannick

Fiala Christian Jaro
Schmid Johannes
Fahrni Matteo
Radivojevic Dusan
Frei Lars

Rybarczyk Leandro
Meyer Raphael
Hofer Fabian
Kokkalis Alexandros
Marti Niklas

Bucher Maksim

Hugi Lenis

Hanni Alessio Matteo
Baeriswyl Levy

FRA
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
GER
Sul

GBR
Sul
Sul
GER
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
SVK
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
BRA
Sul
BRA

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

FRA
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Regionale Meisterschaften Rzw (Basel, SUI) - 1° Day

EIDV%NI
RISULTATI
2011 SUI Swim Team Lucerne 06'16"78
2013 SUI Swim Team Biel-Bienne 06'19"95
2010 SUI Schwimmclub Fricktal 06'22"48
2013 SUI Swim Team Biel-Bienne 06'28"68
2013 SUI Schwimmclub Meilen 06'41"39
2013 SUI Swim Regio Solothurn 06'44"72
2013 SUI Schwimmclub Meilen 07'13"53
2013 SUI Schwimmclub Meilen Squalificato
2013 SUI Swim Regio Solothurn Squalificato
400 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi - OPEN
Anno Societa Tempo
2006 SUI Schwimmverein Beider Basel 04'35"39
2009 SUI Schwimmklub Bern 04'54"53
2008 SUI Swim Team Biel-Bienne 04'58"60
2009 SuUl Schwimmclub Aarefisch Aarau 05'03"72
2008 SUI Swim Team Biel-Bienne 05'12"16
2011 SUI Schwimmklub Bern 05'14"24
2009 SUI Schwimmverein Beider Basel 05'20"48
2010 SUI Swim Team Biel-Bienne 05'20"88
2009 SUI Swim Regio Solothurn 05'22"15
2011 SUIl Limmat Sharks Zurich 05'48"13
2013 SUI Schwimmclub Aarefisch Aarau 05'49"80
2012 SUI Schwimmclub Aarefisch Aarau 05'57"09
2012 SUI Swim Regio Solothurn 06'32"07
2013 SUI Schwimmclub Meilen 06'32"68
2013 SUI Schwimmclub Meilen 06'49"67
2012 SUI Schwimmclub Meilen 06'59"38
1500 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine - OPEN
Anno Societa Tempo
2005 SUI Schwimmverein Beider Basel 17'39"32
2009 SUI Swim Regio Solothurn 18'18"26
2011 SUI Schwimmverein Beider Basel 19'25"85
2008 SUI Swim Team Biel-Bienne 19'38"92
800 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi - OPEN

Anno Societa Tempo
2006 SUI Schwimmklub Bern 08'54"44
2006 SUI Schwimmclub Liestal 09'13"73
2008 SUI Swim Team Biel-Bienne 09'20"90
2008 SUI Swim Team Biel-Bienne 09'28"45
2009 SUI Schwimmklub Bern 09'43"47
2007 SUI Schwimmverein Beider Basel 09'51"06
2011 SUI Schwimmclub Meilen 09'51"47
2009 SUI Swim Team Biel-Bienne 09'59"22
2012 SUI Schwimmverein Beider Basel 10'10"72
2011 SUI Schwimmklub Bern 10'12"87
2010 SUI Swim Team Biel-Bienne 10'25"27
2012 SUI Schwimmklub Bern 10'31"19
2013 SUI Schwimmclub Aarefisch Aarau 10'34"29
2012 SUI Schwimmklub Bern 10'43"93
2013 SUI Swim Team Lucerne 10'53"46
2013 SUI Schwimmklub Bern 10'54"51
2013 SUI Schwimmklub Bern 11'35"06

Scharen Tim

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it
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345
336
330
314
285
278
226

Pti

682
558
535
508
468
459
433
431
426
337
333
313
236
235
207
193

Pti

656
588
492
475

Pti

605
544
523
503
465
447
446
429
405
401
378
367
362
346
331
329
275
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